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New Listings

Price Changes

W

Houlihan Lawrence

NEW CANAAN
Price
£725,000
£729,000
£890,000
£950,000
$1,099,000
£1,100,000
$1,249,000
$1,315,000
£1,975,000
$2,250,000
$2,295,000
$2,295,000
$2,495,000
£3,325,000
Previous Current
£524,000 $499,000
£995,000 £899,000
$1,229,000 $1,199,000
$1,358,000 $1,298,000
$1,495,000 $1,475,000
$1,595,000 $1,550,000
£1,795,000 £1,750,000
$1,895,000 $1,795,000
$2,198,000 $1,999,000
£3,495,000 £3,395,000
$3,495,000 $3,395,000
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Back On Market

Pending

Closed

Featured Properties

Price
$1,999,000

Price
£625,000
$625,000
$795,000
$1,299,000
£1,725,000
£1,795,000
$1,995,000
$1,999,000
£2,095,000
$2,295,000
$6,950,000

Original List

$7,295,000

$6,950,000 $6,100,000
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9 New Lane 62 Salem Road

l»_Photo of 9 New Lane ~_Photo of 62 Salem Road

Open House: 03/17/18 - 02:00PM to 04:00PM Open House: 03/18/18 - 01:00PM to 03:00PM
9 Mew Lane 62 Salem Road
Mew Canaan, CT Mew Canaan, CT
£695,000 £1,325,000
3 Beds | 2.1 Baths 5 Beds | 4.0 Baths

51 Comstock Hill Road 311 Mill Road

.»_Photo of 51 Comstock Hill L»_Photo of 311 Mill Road
Road

Open House: 03/18/18 - 01:00PM to 03:00PM Open House: 03/18/18 - 01:00PM L3 03:00PM
51 Comstock Hill Road 311 Mill Road
Mew Canaan, CT Mew Canaan, CT
$1,355,000 §2,150,000
4 Beds | 3.1 Baths 5 Beds | 4.1 Baths

Click here to view the Open houses for this week

Kristin Seelert
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Houlihan Lawrence
Mew Canaan Brokerage
161 Elm Street
Mew Canaan, CT 06840
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Copyright © 2018 Houlihan Lawrance. If your property i listed with a real estate broker, please disregard. It is
mot our intenticn to salicit the offerings of other real estate brokers. We are happy to work with them and
cooperate fully, You are recelving this email as a carent or former client of Houlihan Lawrenee of one of its
associates,
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